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The Card of Mcalister's Deli from Lake Worth includes about 82 different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay
for a dish / drink about $9.5. What Janet W likes about Mcalister's Deli:

Food was packaged well, stayed plenty hot, and was delicious. Hubby had the Choose 2 with the Italian
sandwich and the Tomato Bisque. | had the veggie Veggie Spud. Both were delicious. The amount of veggies on
both the sandwich and spud was fabulous...and those onions and peppers... we both raved over their flavor. so
good! read more. In Mcalister's Deli, a restaurant that serves Italian dishes in Lake Worth, you can expect
original Italian cuisine, including classics like pizza and pasta, Moreover, you save time with the variety of already
finished delicacies, without having to accept losses of pleasure. Sometimes you may not want to eat a lot, in this
case one of the fine sandwiches, a small salad or another snack is just right, and you can try tasty American
meals like Burger or Barbecue.
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Non alcoholic drinks

BOTTLED WATER $2.2
fippetizers

ULTIMATE NACHOS $10.4
Siife Desserts

BROWNIE

Wraps

GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR

WRAP $10.0

Side dishes

CHICKEN TORTILLA SOUP

Drinks

FOUNTAIN DRINKS

Chicken

GRILLED CHICKEN $10.3

Dessert

BUTTER PECAN CHEESECAKE $6.0

Starters

NACHO BASKET $8.4

Soft drinks

LEMONADE

Wrap

THE ITALIAN

Yids Menii
KIDS BEVERAGES

Beilagen und Saucen

FRENCH DIP

Sweels & Ice

COOKIES

Soup and Salad

CHICKEN GNOCCHI SOUP $6.7

Savory Soup

BROCCOLI CHEDDAR SOUP
Signature wraps

TURKEY BACON RANCH WRAP $10.1
Signatures

CHICKEN AND DUMPLINGS $5.7
Big & Bold

MEMPHIAN

Giant Spuds

CHIPOTLE CHICKEN BACON SPUD $11.0

Craveable Classics

HARVEST CHICKEN SALAD
(CONTAINS PECANS)

Coffee

COFFEE $2.0

$9.9
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Ted's Tavern Yenu

FOUR CHEESE MELT $9.8

Market Tresh Sandwiches

REUBEN $11.9

Sandwiches (lunch &
Dinner)
SOUTHWEST CHICKEN WRAP $10.3

Shalkses and Malis

STRAWBERRY SHORTCAKE

Choose 2

CHOOSE 2 $10.4

Chicken and Others

TURKEY CLUB ON CROISSANT $10.1

Coofiies + Shakes

RED VELVET COOKIE $2.0

Delivery Exclusives
AUNTIE ANNE’S PRETZEL DOG
SHAREABLE

Restaurant Category

ITALIAN

Soups

VEGGIE CHILI
COUNTRY POTATO SOUP

$8.4

GALLONS TO GO
MCALISTERS FAMOUS TEA

These types of dishes are

being served
PANINI

TURKEY
SALAD

Uncategorized
GARDEN FRESH TURKEY

VEGGIE SPUD

BLACK ANGUS ROAST BEEF
SPUD

HAM CHEESE MELT

Popular Ttems
<, JUSTASPUD
SPUD MAX
BLT AVOCADO
KING CLUB
SMOKY PEPPER JACK TURKEY

Savory and Spicy

HORSERADISH ROAST BEEF
CHEDDAR

SWEET AND SMOKY CHICKEN
SPICY TURKEY MELT

SPICY SOUTHWEST CHICKEN
JALAPENO TURKEY CRUNCH

$8.5
$3.2

$9.9
$9.2

$11.2

$9.5

$7.8
$10.4
$11.0
$12.1
$9.6

$10.4

$10.1

$10.7
$11.2
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ONIONS
TOMATE

STRAWBERRY

CHILI
POTATOES
CUCUMBER

Sandwiches

THE NEW YORKER

THE VEGGIE

BLACK ANGUS CLUB
RACHEL

GRILLED CHICKEN CLUB
MCALISTERS CLUB WRAP
MCALISTERS CLUB

What's New

HONEY BBQ PORK MELT

$11.9

$8.7
$11.1
$11.9
$10.4
$10.1
$10.1

$12.6

HONEY BBQ PORK
SPUD

PORK NACHO
WITCHES BREW LEMONADE
HOMESTYLE LASAGNA SOUP
BLACK ANGUS KING CLUB
GRILLED CHICKEN KING CLUB

Salads

N PECANBERRY SALAD

CHEF SALAD

1 y GARDEN SALAD
CAESAR SALAD

SAVANNAH CHOPPED SALAD
GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD
GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR

SOUTHWEST CHICKEN AVOCADO
SALAD

POTATO SALAD
CUCUMBER SALAD

ULTIMATE HONEY BBQ

$11.4

$11.4

$4.9
$7.2
$16.1
$15.4

$11.5
$10.4

$8.1

$8.1
$11.0
$10.4
$10.4

$11.9
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Mcalisters Deli
6014 Azle Ave, Lake Worth,
United States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 10:00-21:50
Tuesday 10:00-21:50
Wednesday 10:00-21:50
Thursday 10:00-21:50
Friday 10:00-21:50
Saturday 10:00-21:50
Sunday 10:00-15:50
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