





https://menulist.menu 6014 Azle Ave, Lake Worth, United States (+1)8172373345

The Card of Mcalister's Deli from Lake Worth includes about 82 different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about \$9.5. What <u>Janet W</u> likes about Mcalister's Deli:

Food was packaged well, stayed plenty hot, and was delicious. Hubby had the Choose 2 with the Italian sandwich and the Tomato Bisque. I had the veggie Veggie Spud. Both were delicious. The amount of veggies on both the sandwich and spud was fabulous...and those onions and peppers... we both raved over their flavor. so good! read more. In Mcalister's Deli, a restaurant that serves Italian dishes in Lake Worth, you can expect original Italian cuisine, including classics like pizza and pasta, Moreover, you save time with the variety of already finished delicacies, without having to accept losses of pleasure. Sometimes you may not want to eat a lot, in this case one of the fine sandwiches, a small salad or another snack is just right, and you can try tasty American meals like Burger or Barbecue.

LEMONADE

Wrap



Non alcoholic drinks		Kids Menü	
BOTTLED WATER	\$2.2	KIDS BEVERAGES	
Appetizers		Beilagen und Saucen	
ULTIMATE NACHOS	\$10.4	FRENCH DIP	
Süße Desserts		Sweets & Ice	
BROWNIE		COOKIES	
Wraps		Soup and Salad	
GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP	\$10.0	CHICKEN GNOCCHI SOUP	\$6.7
Side dishes		Savory Soup	
CHICKEN TORTILLA SOUP		BROCCOLI CHEDDAR SOUP	
Drinks		Signature wraps	
FOUNTAIN DRINKS		TURKEY BACON RANCH WRAP	\$10.1
Chieken		Signatures	
Chicken GRILLED CHICKEN	\$10.3	CHICKEN AND DUMPLINGS	\$5.7
	,	Big & Bold	
Dessert		MEMPHIAN	
BUTTER PECAN CHEESECAKE	\$6.0		
Starters		Giant Spuds	
NACHO BASKET	\$8.4	CHIPOTLE CHICKEN BACON SPUD	\$11.0
		Craveable Classics	
Soft drinks		HARVEST CHICKEN SALAD	
LEMONADE		(CONTAINS DECAME)	\$9.9

THE ITALIAN COFFEE \$2.0

(CONTAINS PECANS)

Coffee

COUNTRY POTATO SOUP

(6)	
Yo.	

Red's Tavern Menu		Beverages	
FOUR CHEESE MELT	\$9.8	GALLONS TO GO	\$8.5
		MCALISTERS FAMOUS TEA	\$3.2
Market Fresh Sandwich	es		
REUBEN	\$11.9	These types of dishes are	
		being served	
Sandwiches (Lunch &		PANINI	
Dinner)		TURKEY	
SOUTHWEST CHICKEN WRAP	\$10.3	SALAD	
Shakes and Malts		Uncategorized	
STRAWBERRY SHORTCAKE		GARDEN FRESH TURKEY	\$9.9
		VEGGIE SPUD	\$9.2
Choose 2		BLACK ANGUS ROAST BEEF SPUD	\$11.2
CHOOSE 2	\$10.4	HAM CHEESE MELT	\$9.5
Chicken and Others			
TURKEY CLUB ON CROISSANT	\$10.1	Popular Items	
TOTALL GLOD ON CHOISSANT	Ψ10.1	JUSTASPUD	\$7.8
Cookies + Shakes		SPUD MAX	\$10.4
RED VELVET COOKIE	\$2.0	BLT AVOCADO	\$11.0
	4	KING CLUB	\$12.1
Delivery Exclusives		SMOKY PEPPER JACK TURKEY	\$9.6
AUNTIE ANNE'S PRETZEL DOG SHAREABLE	\$8.4	Savory and Spicy	
		HORSERADISH ROAST BEEF CHEDDAR	\$10.4
Restaurant Category		SWEET AND SMOKY CHICKEN	\$10.1
ITALIAN		SPICY TURKEY MELT	\$10.1
Course		SPICY SOUTHWEST CHICKEN	\$10.7
Soups		JALAPEÑO TURKEY CRUNCH	\$11.2
VEGGIE CHILI			



Dishes are prepared with



ONIONS
TOMATE
STRAWBERRY

CHILI
POTATOES
CUCUMBER

Sandwiches

THE NEW YORKER	\$11.9
THE VEGGIE	\$8.7
BLACK ANGUS CLUB	\$11.1
RACHEL	\$11.9
GRILLED CHICKEN CLUB	\$10.4
MCALISTERS CLUB WRAP	\$10.1
MCALISTERS CLUB	\$10.1
What's New	
HONEY BBQ PORK MELT	\$12.6

	HONEY BBQ PORK SPUD	\$11.4
	ULTIMATE HONEY BBQ PORK NACHO	\$11.4
WITCHES BREW LEMONADE		\$4.9
HOMESTYL	LE LASAGNA SOUP	\$7.2
BLACK AN	GUS KING CLUB	\$16.1
GRILLED C	HICKEN KING CLUB	\$15.4

Salads

A STA	PECANBERRY SALAD CHEF SALAD	\$11.5 \$10.4
ALL D	GARDEN SALAD	\$8.1
CAESAR SALAD		\$8.1
SAVANNAH CHOPPED SALAD		\$11.0
GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD		\$10.4
GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR		\$10.4
SOUTHWEST CHICKEN AVOCADO SALAD		\$11.9
POTATO SA		
CUCUMBE	R SALAD	



Mcalister's Deli

6014 Azle Ave, Lake Worth, United States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:

Monday 10:00-21:50 Tuesday 10:00-21:50 Wednesday 10:00-21:50 Thursday 10:00-21:50 Friday 10:00-21:50 Saturday 10:00-21:50 Sunday 10:00-15:50